# Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

 SUBMISSION TYPE:
 NEW ASSIGNMENT

 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:
 CHANGE OF NAME

## **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Narricot Industries, LP		103/05/2002	LIMITED PARTNERSHIP: GEORGIA

## **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Berger USA Holding, L.P.	
Street Address:	928 Jaymor Road	
Internal Address:	Suite C-150	
City:	Southampton	
State/Country:	PENNSYLVANIA	
Postal Code:	18966	
Entity Type:	LIMITED PARTNERSHIP: GEORGIA	

#### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2342500	
Registration Number:	2351301	PERFORMA III
Registration Number:	2361352	MULTIFUNCTION-RIBGLIDE

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: (312)782-8585

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 312-269-4074

Email: kluchesi@jonesday.com

Correspondent Name: Kenneth Luchesi Address Line 1: 77 W. Wacker Dr.

Address Line 2: Suite 3500

Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60601

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 646342-605007

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003471 FRAME: 0028

900068056

65 HO

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Kenneth Luchesi	
Signature:	/Kenneth Luchesi/	
Date:	01/30/2007	
Total Attachments: 1 source=Name Change 2#page1.tif		

TRADEMARK REEL: 003471 FRAME: 0029

# Secretary of State

**Corporations Division** 315 West Tower #2 Martin Luther King, Jr. Dr. Atlanta, Georgia 30334-1530

DOCKET NUMBER: 020740341 CONTROL NUMBER: 0002672 EFFECTIVE DATE: 03/05/2002 REFERENCE PRINT DATE : 03/15/2002

FORM NUMBER : 646

PRISCILLA A. FORBES SMITH, GAMBRELL & RUSSELL, LLP 1230 PEACHTREE ST., STE. 3100 ATLANTA, GA 30309

#### CERTIFICATE OF NAME CHANGE AMENDMENT

I, Cathy Cox, the Secretary of State of the State of Georgia, do hereby certify under the seal of my office that the certificate of limited partnership of

#### NARRICOT INDUSTRIES, LP A DOMESTIC LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

has been amended and the limited partnership name changed to

#### BERGER USA HOLDING, L.P.

by the filing of a certificate of amendment in the Office of the Secretary of State and by the paying of fees as required by Title 14 of the Official Code of Georgia Annotated. Attached hereto is a true and correct copy of said certificate of amendment.

WITNESS my hand and official seal in the City of Atlanta and the State of Georgia on the date set forth above.



Cathy Cox Secretary of State

RECORDED: 01/30/2007

REEL: 003471 FRAME: 0030

TRADEMARK